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University of Nebraska-Lincoln

Department of Mathematics
Decisions, Decisions

Schedule of Classes

1999 Spring
. Call Course Section Meeting Meeting .
Size Course Name . Building Room Instructor Instructor Po:
Number Number Number Time Days
95C 111 Algebra 630-815P MW OldH 305 Vollenweider Kent Nig
95C 112 Algebra 330-515P MW OldH 309 Cancelled 10-7-98
95C 113 Algebra 330-515P TR OldH 208 Heibel Micah Nig
Intermediate .
37 4732 100A 001 Algebra 830-920A MWF OldH 208 Herrington (C) Angela Lec
Intermediate
38 4734 100A 003 930-1020A MW F AvH 301 Petersen Mark GT
Algebra
Intermediate .
38 4735 100A 004 Algebra 1030-1120A MWF CBA 120 Herrington (C) Angela Lec
Intermediate
38 4736 100A 005 1100-1215P TR CBA 306 Chan Edna GT
Algebra
Intermediate .
39 4737 100A 007 Algebra 1230-120P MWF CBA 308 Herrington (C) Angela Lec
Intermediate .
37 4733 100A 002 1230-145P TR BH 108 Jeib Iyad-Abu GT
Algebra
Intermediate .
26 Hokokok 100A 008 130-220P MTWRF AvH 337 Lindblad Steve GT
Algebra
Intermediate
25 Hokokk 100A 009 230-320P MTWRF Burn 205 Karr Ryan GT
Algebra
Intermediate §
34 4739 100A 101C 630-750P MW OldH 208 Emery Janet Nig
Algebra
312
18 4741 101 001 College 730-820A MW F OldH 208 Cliber James GT
Algebra
Coll
34 4742 101 002 otlege 800-915A TR CBA 105 Deis (C) Tim GT
Algebra
College
0 4743 101 003 N 800-915A TR AvH 213 Cancelled 1-7-99
Algebra
Coll
31 4744 101 004 oriege 830-920A MW F OldH 304 Arnavut Meral GT
Algebra
Coll
28 4745 101 005 oriege 830-920A MW F OldH 209 Kane Cheryl Lec
Algebra
1l
35 4746 101 006 College 930-1020A MWF M&N 203 Agre Keith GT
Algebra
Coll
35 4747 101 007 otlege 030-1020A MWF CBA 141 Kane Cheryl Lec
Algebra
College .
35 4754 101 014 930-1020A MWF CBA 306 Cliber James GT
Algebra
College
36 4748 101 008 930-1045A TR OldH 303 Yetter Georgette Lec
Algebra
College
35 4756 101 017 1030-1120A MWF M&N 206 Gregg Martha Lec
Algebra
Coll
37 4749 101 009 oriege 1130-1220P MWF Arch 107 Agre Keith GT
Algebra
College
37 4750 101 010 1130-1220P MWF NH W193 Gregg Martha Lec
Algebra
Coll
35 4751 101 011 otlege 1230-145P TR CBA 306 Yetter Georgette Lec
Algebra
Coll
36 4752 101 012 otlege 1230-145p TR Ban 312 Deis (C) Tim GT
Algebra
College
35 4753 101 013 Algebra 130-220P MW F M&N 206 Scheppers Laura GT
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35 4755 101 015 College 230-320P MW F Ban 307 Clinkenbeard Susan GT
Algebra
36 4757 101 101C i:);'eebg; 630-750P TR OldH 308 Miller Kay Nig
538
33 4759 102 001 Trigonometry 930-1020A TR Henz 202 Whalen Steve GT
30 4760 102 002 Trigonometry 1030-1120A TR OldH 203 Wolesensky (C) Bill GT
19 4761 102 003 Trigonometry 1030-1120A TR OldH 205 Whalen Steve GT
35 4762 102 004 Trigonometry 1130-1220P TR Ban 208 Wolesensky (C) Bill GT
31 4763 102 005 Trigonometry 1130-1220P TR Ban 102 Goss Lois GT
34 4764 102 006 Trigonometry 130-220P MW OldH 208 Goss Lois GT
34 4765 102 007 Trigonometry 130-220P MW CBA 105 James Justin GT
30 4766 102 101C Trigonometry 630-820P M OldH 308 Henrichs Jean Nig
246
37 4767 103 002 College . 1230-120P MTWRF AvH 337 Gierke (C) Paul GT
Algebra & Trig
122 4769 104 001 Calc For . 930-1045A TR AvH 341 Beckmann Jerry Lec
Mgt&Soc Sci
115 4770 104 002 CalcFor 1230-120p MWF HaH 102 Skoug (C) Dave Fac
Mgt&Soc Sci
89 4771 104 003 calc For . 130-220P MWF HaH 102 Skoug (C) Dave Fac
Mgt&Soc Sci
50 4772 104 004 CalcFor 1230-120P MWF CBA 132 Saydam Serpil GT
Mgt&Soc Sci
9 4773 104 101C Calc For . 1015-1245P S K 345 Banzhaf Helen Nig
Mgt&Soc Sci
385
28 4775 106 150 ég:l’feom % g30-020  MWF  OldH 204 Wagstrom Rikki GT
4776 106 151 Recitation 830-920A TR OldH 204 Wagstrom Rikki GT
124 4777 106 250 éz:ZIGeom & 930-1020A MWF AvH 341 Peterson (C) Al Fac
4778 106 251 Recitation 930-1020A TR HaH 121 Hopkins Heath GT
4779 106 252 Recitation 930-1020A TR OldH 204 Dougherty Marty GT
4780 106 253 Recitation 930-1020A TR NH W193 Stadnikova Iouliana GT
4781 106 254 Recitation 930-1020A TR HaH 122 Yu Feng GT
4782 106 255 Recitation 930-1020A TR HaH 133 Jeutong Fabien GT
126 4783 106 350 ég:gfeom & 1130-12200 MWF AVH 341 Pitts David Fac
4784 106 351 Recitation 1130-1220P TR OldH 208 Dougherty Marty GT
4785 106 352 Recitation 1130-1220P TR HaH 124 Yu Feng GT
4786 106 353 Recitation 1130-1220P TR OldH 204 Michaelis Rory UG
4787 106 354 Recitation 1130-1220P TR HaH 122 Jeutong Fabien GT
4788 106 355 Recitation 1130-1220P TR HaH 123 Stadnikova Iouliana GT
53 4789 106 450 éz:ZIGeom & 130-220P MWF AvH 341 Harbourne Brian Fac
4790 106 451 Recitation 130-220P TR OldH 208 Hopkins Heath GT
4791 106 452 Recitation 130-220P TR M&N 206 Cancelled 1-6-99
4792 106 453 Recitation 130-220P TR Ban 103 Swanson Ben UG
4793 106 454 Recitation 130-220P TR HaH 122 Cancelled 1-6-99
4794 106 455 Recitation 130-220P TR M&N 203 Cancelled 1-6-99
37 4774 106 101C ég:gfeom & 630-sa0p MW oldH 304 Rogge Bill Nig
368

20f6 07/11/2008 02:59 PM



UNL | Math | Resources | Schedule of Classes | 1999 Spring

. Call Course Section Meeting Meeting .
Size Course Name . Building Room Instructor Instructor Po:
Number Number Number Time Days
Anly Geom &
26 4796 107 150 c2|Zne°m 730-820A MW F OldH 304 Ira Mike GT
4797 107 151 Recitation 730-820A TR OldH 304 Ira Mike GT
Anly Geom &
60 4798 107 250 c2|Zne°m 830-920A MW F AVH 341 Raddliffe Jamie Fac
4799 107 251 Recitation 830-920A TR OldH 308 Pradham Vivek GT
4800 107 252 Recitation 830-920A TR M&N B6 Schultz Kay GT
4801 107 253 Recitation 830-920A TR OldH 304 Kirby Steve GT
4802 107 254 Recitation 830-920A TR OldH 208 Cancelled 1-6-99
4803 107 255 Recitation 830-920A TR HaH 123 Cancelled 1-6-99
Anly Geom &
106 4804 107 350 C;]IZIIeom 1030-1120A MWF AVH 341 Raddliffe Jamie Fac
4805 107 351 Recitation 1030-1120A TR OldH 204 James Justin GT
4806 107 352 Recitation 1030-1120A TR Ban 103 Zach Barbara UG
4807 107 353 Recitation 1030-1120A TR Ban 208 Kirby Steve GT
4808 107 354 Recitation 1030-1120A TR M&N B6 Krieser Aaron GT
4809 107 355 Recitation 1030-1120A TR M&N 203 Pradhan Vivek GT
Anl
104 4810 107 450 C2|Z§e°m & 4730-120p  MWF AvH 341 Cohn Steve Fac
4811 107 451 Recitation 1230-120P TR OldH 208 Krieser Aaron GT
4812 107 452 Recitation 1230-120F TR AVH 213 Augustyn Dan UG
4813 107 453 Recitation 1230-120P TR M&N 203 Cooley Brian UG
4814 107 454 Recitation 1230-120P TR HaH 124 Campbell Elliot UG
4815 107 455 Recitation 1230-120F TR OldH 304 Schultz Kay GT
Anly Geom &
30 4795 107 101C c2|Zne°m 630-840P MW OldH 204 Campbell Jim Nig
326
|
21 Kok 107H 001 IGIeom &Cale 930-1020A  MTWRF  Ban 312 orlandi-Korner(Macklin)  Lisa(Paul) Fac
Freshman
0 ok 198 001 _ ARR ARR ARR ARR ARR ARR
Seminar
Math for EI
33/0 4819/4875  200/800 001 S:h Tc‘;rr 930-1045A TR OldH 308 Hoffacker Jo GT
Math for El .
33/0 4820/4876  200/800 002 o o 1030-1120A MWF OldH 304 Nilsen May Fac
Math for El
0/0 4821/4877  200/800 003 1230-120F MWF OldH 204 Cancelled 1-7-99
Sch Tchr
Geom-El
1/0 8890/8891  201/801 001 eom-tiem 430-545p MW OldH 304 Sapko Victoria GT
Sch Tchrs
Geom-Elem
43/1 4823/4879  201/801 003 eom-tie 430-545p MW OldH 208 Wiegand Sylvia Fac
Sch Tchrs
Contemporary . .
34 4824 203 001 Math 800-915A TR AvH 352 Orlandi-Korner Lisa Fac
Cont
33 4825 203 002 Mc;:hemporary 930-1020A MWF OldH 308 Johnson Lisa GT
Contempo
35 4826 203 003 o mPOTATY  930-1020A MWF AvH 352 Saydam Serpil GT
Contemporary .
33 4827 203 004 Mt 1030-1120A MW F OldH 308 Chouinard Leo GT
Cont
34 4828 203 005 Mc;:hemporary 1030-1120A MWF AVH 352 Brittenham Mark Fac
Contempo
32 4830 203 007 o mPOTary  4330-120p  MWF OldH 308 Chouinard Leo Fac
Contemporary
35 4829 203 006 Mt 1230-145P TR AVH 352 Kattchee Karl GT
Cont
33 4831 203 008 Mc;:hemporary 130-220P MW F AVH 352 Hermiller Susan Lec
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26/0
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24/0

30/0

30/0

25

37

27/2
32/0
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30/2
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12/2

24

1/1
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Call
Number

4832

4833

4834

4835

4836

4837

4838

4839

4840

kK ok

* ok ok

*ok kK

4843/4886

4844/4887

4845/4888

4848/4891

4846/4889

4847/4890

4849

4850

4852/4881
4853/4882
4854/4883

4855/4884

kK %k

4858/4892

4859

4860/4897

4861

8502

ok ok ok

Course
Number

203

203

208

208

208

208

208

208H

208H

208H

221/821

221/821

221/821

221/821

221/821

221/821

260

310

314/814
314/814
314/814
314/814

314H

322/822

325

340/840

398

398A

399

Section
Number

009

010

001

002

003

004

005

006

101C

001

002

003

001

002

003

006

004

005

001

001

001
002
003
004

001

001

001

951

001

001

Course Name
Contemporary
Math

Contemporary
Math

Anly Geom &
CalcIII

Anly Geom &
CalcIII

Anly Geom &
CalcIII

Anly Geom &
CalcIII

Anly Geom &
CalcIII

Anly Geom &
CalcIII

Anly Geom &
CalcIII

Geom & Calc
111

Geom &Calc
111

Geom & Calc
II1

Differntl
Equations

Differntl
Equations

Differntl
Equations

Differntl
Equations

Differntl
Equations

Differntl
Equations

Intro
Foundatn Math

Intro Modern
Algebra

Matrix Theory
Matrix Theory
Matrix Theory
Matrix Theory
Matrix Theory

Advanced
Calculus

Elementary
Analysis

Numerical
Analysis I

Special Topics

Special
Topics: The
Joy of
Numbers

Independent
Study

Meeting
Time

130-220P

200-315P

830-920A

930-1020A

930-1020A

1130-1220P

1230-120P

130-220P

630-815P

930-1020A

930-1020A

930-1020A

830-920A

1030-1120A

1100-1215P

1100-1215P

1130-1220P

1230-145P

330-420P

1100-1215P

930-1045A

1100-1215P
1130-1220P
1130-1220P

830-920A

830-920A

1230-120P

1230-120P

1230-120P

930-1045A

ARR

Meeting
Days

MWF

TR

MTWF

MTWF

MWRF

MWRF

MTWF

MWRF

MWRF

MWRF

MWRF

MW F

MWF

TR

TR

MWF

TR

MW F

TR

TR
TR
MW F
MW F

MW F

MW F

MWF

MW F

TR

TR

ARR

Building

OldH

AvH

Ban

M&N

M&N

CBA

LH

Burn

OldH

Ban

AvH

BH

CBA

AvH

OldH

OldH

OldH

OldH

BH

OldH
OldH
OldH

BH

AvH

OldH

Ferg

BH

AvH

ARR

Room

308

352

244

244

206

122

204

134

208

208

204

204

308

104

209

204

104

208

111

104

ARR

Instructor

Cancelled 12-11-98

Nelson

Thomas

Jaffe (C)

Deng

Orr

Thomas

Franklin

Thomas

Johnson(McQuistan)

Woodward(Schkade)

Thornton(Shah)

Erbe

Ledder (C)

Mathsen

Donsig

Deng

Donsig

Chouinard

Meakin

Shores
Wiegand
Erbe
Brittenham

Orr

Petersen

Nilsen

Computer Science

Dunbar

Cancelled 11-19-98

ARR

Instructor

Patricia

Buren

David

Bo

John

Buren

Brad

Buren

Gerald(Mike)

Gordan(Lisa)

Mel(Gopi)

Lynn

Glenn

Ron

Allan

Bo

Allan

John

Tom
Roger
Lynn
Mark

John

Al

May

Steve

ARR
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Fac
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Fac
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Size Course Name . Building Room Instructor Instructor Po:
Number Number Number Time Days

0 Hoxk 399H 001 Honors Course  ARR ARR ARR ARR ARR ARR
Discrete &

10/2 4864/4880  405/805 001 'S 430-545P MW BH 104 Shores Tom Fac
Finite Math
Intro Mod

25 7772 417 001 ntro Mo 1130-1220P MW F OldH 308 Walker Judy Fac
Algebra I
1 |

13/1 7774/8439  423/823 001 Vr;t:i(;lfomp €% 330-420p MW F OldH 208 Rammaha Mohammad Fac
Princ

25/3 4866/4894  428/828 001 Operations 200-315P TR BH 104 Woodward Gordon Fac
Rsh
Nonlinear

11/4 7776/7777  433/833 001 o 130-220p MW F OldH 304 Logan David Fac
Optimizatn
Numerical

0/0 4870/4899  447/847 001 Analyeis 11 930-1020A MWF Burn 119 CS Cancelled 9-1998

1/0 soRRE KKK 496/896 001 ;Z:"ar n ARR ARR ARR ARR ARR ARR
Seminar in

0 4873 496 002 . ARR ARR ARR ARR ARR ARR
Reading

3 Kok 497 001 ARR ARR ARR ARR ARR ARR
Course
Intro Mod i

9 4885 818 001 1130-1220P MWF OldH 304 Harbourne Brian Fac
Algebra II
Math Analysis i

12 4893 826 001 0 330-420P MW F OldH 308 Hines Wendy Fac
Mthd Applied

12 7779 843 001 Mt pr ‘€ 230-320P MW F OldH 208 Logan David Fac
Reading

2 Kok 897 001 ARR ARR ARR ARR ARR ARR
Course
Reading

1 4904 897 951 Course:Maple  1230-120P TR BH 104 Dunbar Steve Fac
& Mathematics

1 4905 899 001 Masters Thesis ~ ARR ARR ARR ARR ARR ARR

3 4906 902 001 Algebra 930-1020 MW F OldH 827 Marley Tom Fac
Th f

5 7780 907 001 Fi;;’sry © 1130-1220P MWF HaH 123 Jaffe David Fac
Th f

5 7781 911 001 eory o 1130-1220P MW F OldH 827 Hermiller Susan Fac
Groups
Seminar in

1 4908 919 001 inar 200-315P TR OldH 827
Algebra

6 4909 922 001 Real Analysis 1230-120P MWF OldH 827 Johnson Gerald Fac
Thry Analyti

6 7782 925 001 ry Analytic 55 oo0p MW F OldH 827 Pitts David Fac
Functn
Adv Ord Diff

3 7783 933 001 Eq:atr Mer 830-920A MW F OldH 308 Cohn Steve Fac
Smnr Applied

2 4915 943 001 M?;]r pplie ARR ARR ARR ARR ARR ARR
Seminar in

3 4916 944 001 i ARR ARR ARR ARR ARR ARR
Analysis
Smnr

0 4918 957 001 Numerical 930-1020A TR Burn 202
Anlys
Future Facul

0 Kok 990B 001 1; ure Faculty  550_4s0p M Burn 124
Reading

5 4920 997 001 ARR ARR ARR ARR ARR ARR
Course
Doctoral

20 4921 999 001 ¢ ARR ARR ARR ARR ARR ARR
Dissertatn
Elements

35 6984 180 001 ne 830-920A MW F Ban 102 Nettleton (C) Dan Fac
Statistics
Elements

37 6999 180 016 . 930-1020A MWF Burn 205 Scherer Joe GT
Statistics
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Size Course Name . Building Room Instructor Instructor Po:
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El ts

35 6985 180 002 emen 930-1045A TR Burn 204 Fuerniss Mark Lec
Statistics
Elements .

37 6986 180 003 e 1030-1120A MWF OldH 309 Langdon Jennifer GT
Statistics
Elements . - .

34 6987 180 004 . 1030-1120A MWF Ban 208 Xing Tianqi GT
Statistics
Elements . . .

36 6988 180 005 . 1100-1215P TR LH 123 Trofimovich Lily GT
Statistics
Elements ;

36 6989 180 006 e 1100-1215P TR AvH 301 Fuerniss Mark Lec
Statistics
Elements . )

34 6990 180 007 . 1230-120P MW F OldH 304 Pollis Tim GT
Statistics
Elements

36 6991 180 008 . 1230-120P MWF OldH 303 Ladehoff Paul Lec
Statistics
Elements ;

36 6992 180 009 L 1230-145P TR OldH 308 Fuerniss Mark Lec
Statistics
Elements § ) .

36 6996 180 013 - 1230-145P TR AvH 237 Trofimovich Lily GT
Statistics
Elements . .

35 6997 180 014 . 130-220P MWF Ban 103 Heng Ling-Miean GT
Statistics
Elements

35 6993 180 010 L 130-220P MW F OldH 204 Ladehoff Paul Lec
Statistics
Elements . )

30 6994 180 011 . 130-220P MW F M&N 203 Pollis Tim GT
Statistics
Elements

36 6995 180 012 . 230-320P MWF M&N 206 Brumbaugh Kurt GT
Statistics
Elements .

35 7000 180 101C L 630-750P TR OldH 304 Mann Robert Nig
Statistics

563
Stat & .

36/1 7001/7007 380/880 001 L 930-1020A MWF OldH 304 Langdon Jennifer GT
Applications
Stat & -

37/0 7002/7008 380/880 003 N 930-1045A TR Ban 102 Lahiri (C) Partha Fac
Applications
Stat & .

33/4 7003/7009 380/880 004 - 1130-1220P MWF AvH 352 Ritz John Fac
Applications
Math Sta II .

11/14 7004/7010 483/883 001 Stat Inf 1230-145P TR Burn 118 Young Linda Fac
Applied .

15-Feb 7784/7785 486/886 001 L 230-320P MWF OldH 308 Ritz John Fac
Statistic II
Topicsin Prob

5 Hokokok 888F 001 & Stat: Survey ARR TR ARR ARR Tortora Bob Fac
Research
Multivariable .

7 8440 986 001 K 200-315P TR OldH 308 Banerjee Tathagata Fac
Analysis

0 7014 989 001 i:}';r inS@t& - apr ARR ARR ARR ARR ARR

Last Updated on 4/8/99. . .4:10 p.m.
By Lori J. Mueller
Email: Imueller@math.unl.edu (mailto:imueller@math. unl.edu)
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